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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

June 2017 

 

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 June Governing Council  Tallinn 

Thursday, 8 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Monday, 12 June Meeting with delegation from the European Parliamentʼs 
Committee on Employment and Social Affairs (EMPL) – chairing 
session on monetary policy and economic developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 13 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 14 June Conference on “Banking Union and Basel 3 – Risk & 
Supervision”, organised by Italian Banking Association (ABI) ─ 
speech on “Challenges faced by the European banking sector” 

Rome 

Friday, 16 June ECOFIN Luxembourg 

Monday, 19 June Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 
(OMFIF), on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Chairman of European Insurance and Occupational 
Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Mr Gabriel Bernardino, on economic 
and financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with University of Oxford, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 22 June General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

 Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of Hellenic Financial 
Stability Fund (HFSF), Mr Martin Czurda, on economic and 
financial developments in Greece 

ECB 

 Meeting with MIT Sloan School of Management, on economic 
and financial developments 

ECB 

Monday, 26 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment 
and growth in advanced economies”  

Sintra 

Tuesday, 27 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment 
and growth in advanced economies”  

Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and growth in 
advanced economies” – chairing panel on “Business cycles, 
growth and macroeconomic policy” 

Sintra 

 


